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236 O fice of Higher Education

(in MIlions of Kina)

PI P 5 Year

No. Project Title Tot al 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
2656  NWPS 3.0 .5 1.0 1.0 .5
3142 | STTPHES 11. 4 11. 4
3169 TSS 3.4 3.4
TOTAL CAPACI TY BUI LDI NG PROQIECTS 17.8 15. 3 1.0 1.0 .5

TOTAL 17.8 15.3 1.0 1.0 .5
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236 O fice of Higher

Educati on

AGENCY SUWMARY COF ALL PRQJIECTS

EXPENDI TURE PRQJECTI ONS AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS (K M | ['i ons)

PRQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009

5 Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

A

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Per sonal Enol unents

Current Transfers
Goods and Ot her Services
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Capital Transfers
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi t al
Sub- Tot al

TOT DI RECT PRQJIECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Equi pnent

Advi sory

Trai ni ng
TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PROJECT COST ( A+B)
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FI NANCI NG_SOURCES
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| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Gover nment Contri buti ons:
Loan

G ant
b) Self Generating Revenue
a) Governnent | nput

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

11. 4

11.

17.8

15.

17.8

15.

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL FI NANCI NG SOUGHT
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Pl P NUMBER: 2656
PROJECT NAME: NATI ONAL MANPOAER PLAN SUPPORT

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: O fice of Hi gher Education

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:

1. To conduct field work to collect data for national manpower plan, 2. To establish a Policy
Framework for the fornulation of a National Manpower Plan; and 3. To fornulate a Nati onal
Manpower Pl an for Papua New Cui nea.

PROQIECT STATUS:

O fice of Higher Education and Departnent of National Planning & Mnitoring have devel oped
the TOR for 2 consultants (survey/education) , a concept paper and initial consultations have
comenced.

PRQIECT COMPONENTS:
The conponents of the project include field work and conpilation and presentation of results,
devel opnent of a Policy Franework, and devel opnent of a National Manpower Plan for PNG

PROQIECT LOCATI ON:

The project was |located in the Department of National Planning and Monitoring to take |ead
but it is now noved back to O fice of Hi gher Education to coordinate with all relevant

st akehol ders.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:

Papua New Qui nea | acks information and data to determine the nunber and type of professional
| abor force that is required in different sectors. Therefore, it is inportant that a National
Manpower Pl an is devel oped to determ ne and gui de higher institutions of required nunber of
specific professionals that graduate frominstitutions of higher education each year.

PRQIECT CAPACI TY:

O fice of Hi gher Education has the capacity to inplenent the project by acting on the advice
of the Inter-Agency Committee. Project funds will be managed by OHE through the established
trust account.

PRQIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES:
This project will benefit Papua New Quinea as whole in the long term

PRQJECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The O fice of Higher Education has the capacity to inplenment and sustain the project with
assi stance from Department of National Planning & nonitoring.
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2656  NATI ONAL MANPOAER PLAN SUPPORT

ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 2, 500. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PROJECT 1.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PRQIECT COST 2008
Act ual

2009
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and Ot her Services

Current Transfers

240.
560.

o o

3,000.0

1,000.0 |

1, 000.

500.0

800.0

3,000.0

500.

1,000.0 |

1, 000.

500.0

Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets

|

|

|

|

|

Sub- Tot al [
|

|

Capi tal Formation |
|

Capital Transfers

200.0

Sub- Tot al

200.

A TOT DI RECT PRQIECT COST

o |o

1, 000.

3,000.0

500.

1,000.0

1, 000.

500.0

Techni cal Assi stance
Proj ect Preparation |
Advi sory |
Traini ng
Equi prent

B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE

TOTAL PRQJECT COST ( A+B)

1, 000.0

3,000.0

500.

1,000.0

1, 000.

500. 0

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NC

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

760.0

3,000.0

1,000.0

1, 000.

500.0

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

760. 0

3, 000.0

500.

1,000.0

1, 000.

500. 0

00

Techni cal Assi stance

TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

760. 0

3, 000.0

500.

1, 000.0

1, 000.

500. 0

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assi stance (B-D)

240.0

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

240.0

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
This project is fully funded by the Go PNG

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

2010Budget Votes for this PIP are :-
23621021204  NATI ONAL MANPOWER PLAN SUPPORT
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Pl P NUMBER: 3142
PROJECT NAME: | NTERI M SUPPORT TO THE PNG Hl GHER EDUCATI ON SECTOR

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: O fice of Hi gher Education

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:
To address critical needs in the higher education sector while the H gher Education Schedul e

under the Partnership for Devel oprment is finalised.

PRQIECT STATUS:
The project is new and will comence inplenentation in 2010.

PRQIECT COVPONENTS:
Revi ew of the PNG University System adm nistrative support for devel opi ng the H gher

Educati on Schedul e, recruitnent of a senior education advisor for the office of higher
education, recruitnent of two advisors to UPNG and UPNG and G oup of Eight Program

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:
The project will be |located and coordinated by the O fice of Hi gher Education.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:
The funding through this project covers a range of interimsupport neasures to address

critical needs in the sector. This support includes a nunber of activities that will inform
fundi ng of the H gher Education Schedul e.

PRQIECT CAPACI TY:
The O fice of Hi gher Education has the capacity to jointly inplenment the project with AusAl D,

PNG Uni versities and ot her stakehol ders.

PRQIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES:
The project would benefit the students at tertiary institutions and the country in the long

termwith a production of a highly qualified human resource and wor kf or ce.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The project activities will only be sustained through AusAl D grant financing throughout the

project lifespan.
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3142

I NTERI M SUPPCRT TO THE PNG H GHER EDUCATI ON SECTCOR

ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 22, 519. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PRQJECT 2.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Traini ng

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

11,

419.

11, 419.

11,

419.

11, 419.

11,

419.

11, 419.

11,

419.

11, 419.

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NC

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

11,

419.

11, 419.

11,

419.

11, 419.

11,

419.

11, 419.

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assi stance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

2010Budget Votes for this PIP are :
I NTERI M SUPPORT TO THE PNG HI GHER EDUCATI

23621021206
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Pl P NUMBER 3169
PROQIECT NAME: TRADE SKI LLS SCHOLARSHI P
EXECUTI NG AGENCY: O fice of Hi gher Education

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:
To sponsor PNG citizens (both school |eavers and non-school |eavers) to study trade courses

in Queensl and TAFE Col | eges. This is to ensure that Papua New Cui neans acquire trade skills
necessary for the devel opment of the country.

PRQIECT STATUS:
This is a newinitiative and it is expected to be inplenented over a 3-year period begining

in 2010.

PROQIECT COVPONENTS:
Funding for trade skills training at Queensland TAFE Col | eges.

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:
The project will be located at the Ofice of Hi gher Education and will be coordi nated through

out the country.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:
There is growing realisation that acquiring suitable know edge and skills by current and

future generation is vital for social, culture, educational, political, spiritual and
econom ¢ advancenent . Skills are inportant for individuals to generate inconme and live
productive lives. Workforce skills are inportant to enterprise as they seek to conpete in a
gl obal conpetitive environnent.

PRQIECT CAPACI TY:
The Ofice of Higher Education will work in collaboration with all the key stakehol ders

i ncluding AusAlD to inplenent this project.

PRQIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES:
The project beneficiaries would be the sel ected school and non-school |eavers that are

reci pients of this schol arship program

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The project activties will be sustained by the Ofice of Hi gher Education through its

recurrent budget in the long term
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3169 TRADE SKI LLS SCHOLARSHI P

ESTI MATED TOTAL PRQIECT COST 3, 400. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PROJECT 1.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers

Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure

Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation

Capital Transfers

Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Traini ng

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

3,400.0

3,400.0

3, 400.

3,400.0

3, 400.

3,400.0

3, 400.

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NC

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

3,400.0

3, 400. 0

3, 400.

3,400.0

3, 400

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assi stance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

2010Budget Votes for this PIP are :-

23621021208

TRADE SKILLS SCHOLARSHI P






